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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
08.11.2020 - 8:56 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 1:04.81 SZTANDERA, Dominika POL Lublin 19.12.2018
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 1:04.81 SZTANDERA, Dominika POL Lublin 19.12.2018
Rekord Polski 18 1:05.37 SZTANDERA, Dominika POL Lublin 20.12.2015
Rekord Polski 17 1:06.66 ZACHOSZCZ, Paulina POL Gorzów Wlkp. 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 16 1:06.66 KRAWCZYK, Paulina POL Gorzow Wielkopolski 29.11.2009
Rekord Polski 15 1:08.99 KRAMER, Aleksandra SZG POL Łódź 21.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 1:09.03 CHRZAN, Zofia POL Ostrowiec Sw 09.11.2019
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:12.26 642 33.58 38.68
2. JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:14.37 589 34.67 39.70
3. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1:14.69 582 35.89 38.80
4. JUDA, Aleksandra 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:16.52 541 35.99 40.53
5. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1:18.89 493 37.45 41.44

15 lat

1. DOROSZKIEWICZ, Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1:10.67 687 33.20 37.47
2. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:12.59 633 34.22 38.37
3. KLEJNA, Weronika 05 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1:13.55 609 34.48 39.07
4. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:14.06 596 34.93 39.13
5. MALACZEWSKA, Malwina 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:14.45 587 34.54 39.91
6. BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:14.46 587 34.39 40.07
7. IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 1:14.68 582 35.11 39.57
8. MAKUSZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:14.88 577 35.40 39.48
9. ZIĘBA, Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:15.24 569 34.95 40.29

10. KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:16.18 548 36.24 39.94
11. PECIO, Anna 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1:19.14 489 36.41 42.73
12. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:21.83 442 38.46 43.37

16 lat

1. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.00 574 34.68 40.32
2. DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.19 570 34.54 40.65
3. WILCZEK, Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:15.26 568 35.49 39.77
4. OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:16.29 546 35.48 40.81
5. CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:16.55 540 36.06 40.49
6. BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:18.95 492 36.60 42.35
7. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:19.92 475 37.86 42.06
8. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:19.93 474 37.25 42.68
9. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:21.43 449 38.71 42.72

17 - 18 lat

1. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.07 647 34.27 37.80
2. CHMIEL, Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:12.08 647 33.69 38.39
3. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:12.91 625 34.04 38.87
4. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:13.18 618 34.10 39.08
5. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:13.98 598 35.15 38.83
6. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.24 592 35.12 39.12
7. MOTYL, Sara 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:14.70 581 34.74 39.96
8. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:15.12 572 34.69 40.43
9. ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:15.32 567 35.62 39.70

10. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.53 562 35.60 39.93
11. BUDZIŃSKA, Paulina 03 SMS Oświęcim 1:16.23 547 35.82 40.41
12. KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:16.29 546 35.88 40.41
13. OWERKO, Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:17.04 530 36.22 40.82
14. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:17.44 522 35.77 41.67
15. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:18.36 504 37.18 41.18
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Łódź, 7. - 8.11.2020

Konkurencja 27, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny

Open

1. HALLMANN, Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:07.05 804 31.72 35.33
2. SAMUŁA, Wiktoria 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:09.30 728 32.65 36.65
3. DOROSZKIEWICZ, Anna 05 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1:10.67 687 33.20 37.47
4. ŻMUDA, Weronika 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:10.98 678 33.36 37.62
5. WIKIEŁ, Angelika 98 SP Narew w Ostrołęce 1:11.23 671 33.64 37.59
6. KŁUSEK, Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:12.07 647 34.27 37.80
7. CHMIEL, Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:12.08 647 33.69 38.39
8. SOBCZAK, Zofia 06 MKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 1:12.26 642 33.58 38.68
9. STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1:12.59 633 34.22 38.37

10. CHMIELEWSKA, Julia 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1:12.91 625 34.04 38.87
11. BŁAŻEJEWSKA, Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:13.18 618 34.10 39.08
12. KLEJNA, Weronika 05 UKS Jedynka SP SOLEX 1:13.55 609 34.48 39.07
13. OBAJTEK, Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:13.98 598 35.15 38.83
14. KOWALCZYK, Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:14.06 596 34.93 39.13
15. PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:14.24 592 35.12 39.12
16. KOCJAN, Victoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:14.26 592 34.82 39.44
17. JACH, Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:14.37 589 34.67 39.70
18. MALACZEWSKA, Malwina 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:14.45 587 34.54 39.91
19. BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:14.46 587 34.39 40.07
20. DZWONNIK, Zuzanna 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1:14.47 587 35.06 39.41
21. IDZIKOWSKA, Iga 05 SMS Wrocław 1:14.68 582 35.11 39.57
22. GŁOWACKA, Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1:14.69 582 35.89 38.80
23. MOTYL, Sara 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:14.70 581 34.74 39.96
24. MAKUSZEWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:14.88 577 35.40 39.48
25. KOWALCZYK, Gabriela 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.00 574 34.68 40.32
26. WŁODARKIEWICZ, Magdalena03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:15.12 572 34.69 40.43
27. DWOJAK, Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.19 570 34.54 40.65
28. ZIĘBA, Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1:15.24 569 34.95 40.29
29. WILCZEK, Renata 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:15.26 568 35.49 39.77
30. ZAKRZEWSKA, Marta 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:15.32 567 35.62 39.70
31. DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:15.53 562 35.60 39.93
32. KOWALSKA, Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:16.18 548 36.24 39.94
33. BUDZIŃSKA, Paulina 03 SMS Oświęcim 1:16.23 547 35.82 40.41
34. OSZMIAŃSKA, Julia 04 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 1:16.29 546 35.48 40.81

KERTYŃSKA, Nadia 03 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1:16.29 546 35.88 40.41
36. JUDA, Aleksandra 06 UKP Unia Oświęcim 1:16.52 541 35.99 40.53
37. CYGAN, Julia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:16.55 540 36.06 40.49
38. OWERKO, Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1:17.04 530 36.22 40.82
39. MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:17.44 522 35.77 41.67
40. STERNICZUK, Weronika 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:18.36 504 37.18 41.18
41. JASIK, Nikola 06 KS Wisła Puławy 1:18.89 493 37.45 41.44
42. BRACH, Oliwia 04 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:18.95 492 36.60 42.35
43. PECIO, Anna 05 KS Wisła Puławy 1:19.14 489 36.41 42.73
44. MIKOŁAJCZYK, Maja 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:19.92 475 37.86 42.06
45. HAR, Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1:19.93 474 37.25 42.68
46. BEDNAREK, Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:20.01 473 37.75 42.26
47. GOMUŁKA, Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1:21.43 449 38.71 42.72
48. KOWAL, Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:21.83 442 38.46 43.37


